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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Chad Sellers           M3034         1/42     1:14:54    5:43     1:14:53
2     Cory Logsdon           M2529         1/22     1:16:51    5:52     1:16:51
3     Jordan Glaser          M3034         2/42     1:21:43    6:13     1:21:26
4     Dr Ryan Wippler        M3034         3/42     1:22:48    6:20     1:22:47
5     Brian Ronk             M3539         1/45     1:24:18    6:26     1:24:17
6     Martin Smith           M4044         1/41     1:25:46    6:33     1:25:46
7     Benjamin Schultz       M3034         4/42     1:26:42    6:37     1:26:41
8     Conrad Sain            M2024          1/7     1:27:21    6:40     1:27:19
9     Tim Robinson           M3539         2/45     1:27:29    6:41     1:27:21
10    Roy White              M4549         1/23     1:27:47    6:42     1:27:46
11    Jay Mathewson          M4044         2/41     1:27:55    6:43     1:27:53
12    Robert Alderson        M2529         2/22     1:28:01    6:44     1:28:00
13    Angela Sing            F3034         1/55     1:28:28    6:46     1:28:27
14    Brian Hinkle           M2529         3/22     1:29:44    6:49     1:29:12
15    Ben Gilbert            M3539         3/45     1:29:33    6:50     1:29:28
16    Ronald Lampe           M5054         1/33     1:29:30    6:50     1:29:29
17    Laurel Johnson         F2529         1/48     1:29:34    6:50     1:29:31
18    Peter Ward             M3539         4/45     1:29:33    6:50     1:29:31
19    Traci Kugler           F3539         1/53     1:29:57    6:52     1:29:55
20    Thomas Bennett         M2024          2/7     1:30:11    6:53     1:30:09
21    Shaun Ilahi            M3034         5/42     1:30:18    6:54     1:30:15
22    Hannah Johnson         F2024         1/28     1:30:29    6:55     1:30:26
23    Jacob Steiner          M2529         4/22     1:30:40    6:55     1:30:30
24    Eric Esser             M3034         6/42     1:31:08    6:58     1:31:07
25    Timothy Fry            M3034         7/42     1:32:12    7:02     1:32:01
26    Ben Grojean            M3539         5/45     1:32:12    7:02     1:32:02
27    Darrian Irlbeck        M0119          1/1     1:34:12    7:08     1:33:26
28    Kevin Riessland        M3539         6/45     1:34:20    7:12     1:34:15
29    Mark Jones             M5559         1/10     1:35:37    7:18     1:35:33
30    Caryn Crocfer          F4044         1/41     1:35:42    7:19     1:35:40
31    Jeff Thompson          M3034         8/42     1:36:27    7:19     1:35:41
32    Keith Ravnes           M2529         5/22     1:36:12    7:21     1:36:10
33    Michael Hotze          M3034         9/42     1:36:20    7:22     1:36:18
34    Lance Elliott          M3539         7/45     1:36:40    7:22     1:36:23
35    Jason Schwab           M3034        10/42     1:37:00    7:22     1:36:28
36    Lori Jorn              F2529         2/48     1:36:43    7:23     1:36:35
37    Patricia Robinson      F3034         2/55     1:36:43    7:23     1:36:36
38    Brian Butts            M3539         8/45     1:37:02    7:23     1:36:38
39    Donald Swotek          M4549         2/23     1:37:06    7:25     1:36:58
40    David Warner           M3034        11/42     1:38:03    7:29     1:37:56
41    Chris Schwieso         M3034        12/42     1:39:27    7:31     1:38:27
42    Nick Bockoven          M3034        13/42     1:38:33    7:31     1:38:28
43    Mark Madler            M5054         2/33     1:38:44    7:33     1:38:42
44    Sarah Fredrickson      F5054         1/13     1:39:05    7:34     1:39:00
45    Dennis Petersen        M5559         2/10     1:39:17    7:35     1:39:11
46    Wayne Divis            M3034        14/42     1:39:48    7:35     1:39:17
47    Edward Kalick          M3539         9/45     1:39:47    7:36     1:39:23
48    Stephanie Pulverenti   F2529         3/48     1:39:37    7:37     1:39:35
49    Heather Reed           F3539         2/53     1:40:02    7:38     1:39:59
50    Rachael Houghton       F3034         3/55     1:40:36    7:39     1:40:02
51    Erin Harrell           F3034         4/55     1:40:14    7:39     1:40:11
52    Bryce Curry            M3034        15/42     1:41:12    7:40     1:40:14
53    Tim Powers             M4044         3/41     1:40:50    7:40     1:40:25
54    James Loucks           M5054         3/33     1:40:39    7:41     1:40:32
55    Daniel Gunn            M3539        10/45     1:41:12    7:42     1:40:46
56    Brian Stockdale        M4044         4/41     1:40:58    7:43     1:40:54
57    Kahley Nelson          F2529         4/48     1:42:09    7:44     1:41:14
58    Rebecca Koehn          F2529         5/48     1:41:40    7:46     1:41:32
59    Carissa Skrivanek      F2529         6/48     1:41:58    7:47     1:41:53
60    Bradley Baker          M2529         6/22     1:42:46    7:47     1:41:57
61    Andrew Plummer         M3539        11/45     1:42:24    7:48     1:41:59
62    John Ritland           M6064          1/6     1:42:09    7:48     1:42:04
63    Bryan Newman           M3034        16/42     1:43:06    7:49     1:42:13
64    Andrew Schleisman      M2024          3/7     1:42:17    7:49     1:42:13
65    Derek Wakefield        M2529         7/22     1:42:41    7:49     1:42:23
66    Lora Ullerich          F3539         3/53     1:43:23    7:50     1:42:35
67    Jeff Dean              M4044         5/41     1:43:04    7:51     1:42:42
68    Amy Divis              F3034         5/55     1:43:17    7:51     1:42:47
69    Kurt Jackson           M4044         6/41     1:43:23    7:52     1:42:56
70    Marty Hogan            M4549         3/23     1:43:08    7:52     1:43:01
71    Kevin Story            M3034        17/42     1:43:21    7:53     1:43:08
72    Ryan Newton            M3034        18/42     1:43:27    7:53     1:43:15
73    Theresa Bender         F2529         7/48     1:43:54    7:54     1:43:25
74    Jason Purcell          M3539        12/45     1:44:39    7:56     1:43:53
75    Jayne McManis          F3539         4/53     1:44:13    7:57     1:44:01
76    Josh Barker            M3034        19/42     1:44:43    7:59     1:44:22
77    Jessica Clem-Mcclaren  F2529         8/48     1:44:52    8:00     1:44:43
78    Rory Sudbeck           M2529         8/22     1:45:32    8:02     1:45:14
79    Amy Erlbacher-Anderson F4044         2/41     1:45:44    8:04     1:45:37
80    Jeff Schoon            M2529         9/22     1:46:14    8:05     1:45:41
81    John Taulborg          M4044         7/41     1:46:06    8:05     1:45:46
82    Nick Smith             M2529        10/22     1:46:55    8:06     1:45:58
83    Brian Ackerson         M3034        20/42     1:46:27    8:07     1:46:14
84    Daniel Wilhelm         M2529        11/22     1:46:27    8:07     1:46:15
85    Greg Shafer            M4044         8/41     1:46:37    8:08     1:46:22
86    Cedric Fichepain       M4044         9/41     1:47:30    8:09     1:46:42
87    Judd Kaispel           M3539        13/45     1:47:00    8:09     1:46:43
88    Heather Jansen         F4549         1/34     1:46:56    8:10     1:46:47
89    Tony Palfini           M3539        14/45     1:47:00    8:10     1:46:49
90    Nikitas Kalantjakos    M5054         4/33     1:46:56    8:10     1:46:53
91    Todd Bircher           M5054         5/33     1:47:47    8:10     1:46:56
92    Leigh-Anne Fitzgerald  F3034         6/55     1:47:51    8:14     1:47:44
93    Mike Vorhies           M4044        10/41     1:48:07    8:14     1:47:45
94    Chris Wham             M4549         4/23     1:48:03    8:14     1:47:48
95    Carolyn Sutton         F3034         7/55     1:48:37    8:15     1:47:52
96    Marcy Rice             F3539         5/53     1:48:08    8:15     1:48:05
97    Kim Moore              F4549         2/34     1:48:09    8:16     1:48:07
98    John Mitchell          M5054         6/33     1:48:49    8:16     1:48:08
99    Jeff Brau              M3539        15/45     1:48:25    8:16     1:48:14
100   Craig Vanis            M3539        16/45     1:48:25    8:16     1:48:14
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101   Josh Purcell           M2529        12/22     1:48:25    8:16     1:48:14
102   Mike Skomal            M4044        11/41     1:49:01    8:17     1:48:21
103   Doug Luhrsen           M5054         7/33     1:48:41    8:17     1:48:31
104   Joe Matthews           M4549         5/23     1:48:40    8:18     1:48:36
105   Fara Cox               F3539         6/53     1:49:22    8:19     1:48:47
106   Greg Crisman           M6599          1/5     1:49:30    8:19     1:48:54
107   John Dawson            M4044        12/41     1:49:20    8:19     1:48:55
108   Katie Lutmer           F2024         2/28     1:49:05    8:19     1:48:55
109   Lindsey Danielson      F2529         9/48     1:49:23    8:20     1:49:07
110   Chris Maul             M3539        17/45     1:49:41    8:22     1:49:30
111   David Molinelli        M5054         8/33     1:50:09    8:23     1:49:42
112   Charles Esser          M5559         3/10     1:50:03    8:23     1:49:49
113   Jeff Ladwig            M5054         9/33     1:49:55    8:24     1:49:50
114   Anjie Greenfield       F4044         3/41     1:50:35    8:24     1:49:57
115   Leslie Martin          F3034         8/55     1:50:02    8:24     1:49:59
116   Kiley Bassett          F2024         3/28     1:50:13    8:24     1:50:01
117   Jim Dooley             M6064          2/6     1:50:57    8:25     1:50:05
118   Warren Whitacre        M5559         4/10     1:51:30    8:28     1:50:46
119   Jeff Kassal            M3539        18/45     1:53:59    8:30     1:51:14
120   Timothy Kiefer         M4044        13/41     1:52:47    8:33     1:51:49
121   Matt Hames             M2024          4/7     1:52:40    8:33     1:51:50
122   Heath Morrissey        M3539        19/45     1:53:00    8:36     1:52:32
123   Andrea Marshall        F3034         9/55     1:53:30    8:37     1:52:46
124   Russ Liggett           M4549         6/23     1:53:10    8:38     1:53:01
125   Flamina Harrison       F3034        10/55     1:53:36    8:40     1:53:21
126   Chuck Simon            M4044        14/41     1:53:36    8:40     1:53:21
127   Jim Dropinski          M3034        21/42     1:54:08    8:40     1:53:28
128   Angy Malicki           F4549         3/34     1:53:48    8:40     1:53:30
129   Brent Krumbach         M3539        20/45     1:54:06    8:41     1:53:35
130   Matthew Molinelli      M2024          5/7     1:54:09    8:41     1:53:42
131   David Selby            M5054        10/33     1:53:46    8:42     1:53:46
132   Leah Janke             F3034        11/55     1:53:56    8:42     1:53:49
133   Ryan Nolan             M3034        22/42     1:54:48    8:42     1:53:58
134   Michelle Seufert       F2529        10/48     1:54:27    8:43     1:53:59
135   Shelby Wilson          F2529        11/48     1:54:11    8:43     1:54:01
136   Mike Huggenberger      M6064          3/6     1:54:55    8:43     1:54:10
137   Amy Jobe               F3034        12/55     1:54:30    8:43     1:54:11
138   Jim Esola              M5054        11/33     1:54:52    8:44     1:54:19
139   Annie Jobe             F3034        13/55     1:54:39    8:44     1:54:20
140   Philip Haines          M5054        12/33     1:55:01    8:44     1:54:23
141   Mark Chapin            M4044        15/41     1:55:25    8:45     1:54:27
142   Ryan Huinker           M3034        23/42     1:54:40    8:45     1:54:31
143   Jeremy Simpson         M3539        21/45     1:54:55    8:45     1:54:33
144   Leigh Officer          F4044         4/41     1:54:52    8:45     1:54:35
145   Dana Muntz             F3539         7/53     1:54:41    8:45     1:54:37
146   John Stahl             M4044        16/41     1:55:32    8:46     1:54:44
147   Katy Zimmerman         F2024         4/28     1:55:18    8:46     1:54:46
148   Jill Burton            F4044         5/41     1:55:40    8:47     1:54:53
149   Jill Classen           F3539         8/53     1:55:24    8:47     1:54:59
150   Victoria Duncan        F3034        14/55     1:55:10    8:47     1:55:02
151   Tom Selzle             M3539        22/45     1:56:03    8:48     1:55:06
152   Lee Handke             M4044        17/41     1:56:08    8:48     1:55:11
153   Paul Mori              M4044        18/41     1:55:37    8:48     1:55:17
154   Seth Tracy             M3539        23/45     1:55:46    8:49     1:55:23
155   David Welch            M4044        19/41     1:56:13    8:49     1:55:23
156   Brenda Kelly           F0119          1/4     1:56:30    8:49     1:55:27
157   Amanda Hardy           F2529        12/48     1:56:32    8:50     1:55:36
158   Ashley Houtwed         F2529        13/48     1:56:32    8:50     1:55:36
159   Mathias Wendeln        M2529        13/22     1:56:19    8:50     1:55:37
160   Jon Beiermann          M2529        14/22     1:56:19    8:50     1:55:38
161   Todd Schmitz           M4549         7/23     1:55:52    8:50     1:55:38
162   Molly Koehler          F4044         6/41     1:56:10    8:50     1:55:40
163   Danielle Helzer        F2529        14/48     1:55:58    8:50     1:55:42
164   Larissa Eyberg         F3034        15/55     1:56:53    8:51     1:55:50
165   William Rasmussen      M5054        13/33     1:57:19    8:53     1:56:10
166   Heidi Renner Snitchler F4044         7/41     1:56:28    8:53     1:56:20
167   Lynn Leaders           M4549         8/23     1:56:56    8:55     1:56:39
168   Nyle Smith             M5054        14/33     1:56:45    8:55     1:56:45
169   Ashley Barrow          F2529        15/48     1:57:02    8:56     1:56:53
170   Kevin Curtis           M5054        15/33     1:57:04    8:56     1:56:54
171   Michael Herring        M5559         5/10     1:57:25    8:56     1:56:59
172   Nina Hull              F2024         5/28     1:57:52    8:56     1:57:02
173   Kiley Luchsinger       F2529        16/48     1:57:23    8:57     1:57:07
174   Ken Pedersen           M5054        16/33     1:57:29    8:57     1:57:13
175   Robert Leonard         M5054        17/33     1:58:17    8:59     1:57:31
176   Erin Bock              F3539         9/53     1:57:37    8:59     1:57:34
177   Jill Selzle            F3034        16/55     1:58:33    8:59     1:57:37
178   Maddie Whiteaker       F2024         6/28     1:58:13    9:00     1:57:45
179   Jennifer Sullivan      F3539        10/53     1:57:56    9:00     1:57:45
180   Beth Smith             F3034        17/55     1:58:54    9:00     1:57:50
181   Tommy Jelinek          M3034        24/42     1:58:47    9:00     1:57:54
182   Jim Rogers             M4549         9/23     1:58:54    9:01     1:58:07
183   Harry Moeller          M5054        18/33     1:58:57    9:02     1:58:12
184   Daniel Springer        M2529        15/22     1:58:47    9:03     1:58:28
185   Jenn Dorwart           F3034        18/55     1:59:25    9:03     1:58:29
186   Kirk Fraser            M6064          4/6     1:59:31    9:04     1:58:44
187   Larry Fasnacht         M5559         6/10     1:59:32    9:04     1:58:46
188   Becca Sudbeck          F3034        19/55     1:59:06    9:05     1:58:48
189   Brett Vasek            M4044        20/41     1:59:25    9:05     1:58:49
190   Matt West              M3539        24/45     1:59:32    9:05     1:58:54
191   Jamie Johnson          F3034        20/55     1:59:43    9:05     1:58:57
192   Becky Fields           F4549         4/34     1:59:43    9:05     1:58:59
193   Jamie Swotek           F2024         7/28     1:59:15    9:06     1:59:06
194   Jason Buckingham       M3539        25/45     2:00:18    9:07     1:59:16
195   Shonna Bruno           F3539        11/53     2:00:27    9:07     1:59:20
196   Melissa Weber-Arnold   F2529        17/48     2:00:03    9:07     1:59:23
197   Shelly Sedlak          F4044         8/41     2:00:04    9:08     1:59:31
198   Paul Wettestad         M4044        21/41     2:00:36    9:11     2:00:16
199   Emily Matthews Johnson F2529        18/48     2:01:22    9:12     2:00:26
200   Terry Travis           M5054        19/33     2:00:51    9:12     2:00:29
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201   Veronica Swanson       F2024         8/28     2:01:05    9:13     2:00:37
202   Mariah Trahman         F3539        12/53     2:01:11    9:13     2:00:38
203   Eric Homolka           M4044        22/41     2:01:11    9:13     2:00:38
204   Gail Klandernd         M5054        20/33     2:01:02    9:13     2:00:39
205   John Wade              M4044        23/41     2:00:58    9:13     2:00:40
206   Hannah Stewart         F2024         9/28     2:01:16    9:13     2:00:41
207   Geoffrey Wright        M2024          6/7     2:01:15    9:13     2:00:42
208   Matt Billingsley       M3034        25/42     2:01:46    9:14     2:00:48
209   Marv Kohles            M3539        26/45     2:01:48    9:14     2:00:50
210   Nicole Thurman         F3034        21/55     2:01:11    9:14     2:00:55
211   Megan Duncan           F3539        13/53     2:01:40    9:14     2:00:55
212   Lindsey Erickson       F2529        19/48     2:02:01    9:15     2:00:59
213   Jarom Smith            M2529        16/22     2:01:40    9:15     2:01:01
214   Alex Kuriatnyk         M4549        10/23     2:01:53    9:15     2:01:03
215   Chelsie Kennedy        F2024        10/28     2:02:05    9:15     2:01:04
216   April Koske            F3539        14/53     2:01:48    9:15     2:01:05
217   Jeannie O'Donnell-Heck F4044         9/41     2:01:20    9:15     2:01:07
218   Traci Rawlinson        F3539        15/53     2:01:20    9:15     2:01:08
219   Julie Thien            F3539        16/53     2:01:55    9:16     2:01:12
220   Marcy Zauha            F4549         5/34     2:02:02    9:17     2:01:27
221   Lory Van Tilburg       F3539        17/53     2:01:48    9:17     2:01:28
222   Sonya Reynolds         F5054         2/13     2:02:24    9:20     2:02:11
223   Jill Kammrad           F2024        11/28     2:02:20    9:20     2:02:12
224   Scott Baker            M4549        11/23     2:03:24    9:21     2:02:26
225   Cory Hansen            M3034        26/42     2:02:39    9:22     2:02:35
226   Jay McConnell          M3539        27/45     2:03:07    9:23     2:02:55
227   Dane Davis             M2529        17/22     2:03:55    9:25     2:03:10
228   Jill Hoss              F3034        22/55     2:03:25    9:25     2:03:10
229   John Woolery           M3539        28/45     2:03:40    9:25     2:03:21
230   Megan Luhrsen          F2024        12/28     2:03:33    9:26     2:03:22
231   Sam Gerraughty         M4044        24/41     2:04:39    9:26     2:03:32
232   Mike Wolski            M4549        12/23     2:04:22    9:28     2:03:52
233   Ron Murphy             M4549        13/23     2:04:11    9:28     2:03:57
234   Chuck Parker           M5054        21/33     2:04:11    9:28     2:03:58
235   Jennifer Lemcke        F2024        13/28     2:04:37    9:29     2:04:01
236   Brett Behrens          M3539        29/45     2:04:57    9:29     2:04:03
237   Rebecca Learned        F3034        23/55     2:04:54    9:29     2:04:08
238   Justina McConnell      F3034        24/55     2:04:27    9:29     2:04:14
239   Ben James              M3034        27/42     2:04:28    9:30     2:04:15
240   Elizabeth Wallace      F3539        18/53     2:04:52    9:30     2:04:15
241   Alexis Irlbeck         F0119          2/4     2:04:57    9:30     2:04:15
242   Nate Lunn              M4044        25/41     2:04:43    9:30     2:04:21
243   David Kaeding          M4549        14/23     2:05:18    9:30     2:04:23
244   Alicia Jones           F3539        19/53     2:05:11    9:31     2:04:29
245   Rebekah Bentley        F3034        25/55     2:04:39    9:31     2:04:33
246   Katina Conrad          F3539        20/53     2:05:01    9:33     2:04:57
247   Kelly Gering           F3539        21/53     2:05:48    9:33     2:05:04
248   Matt Caldwell          M3539        30/45     2:05:16    9:34     2:05:10
249   Kelly Kretschmar       F2529        20/48     2:06:15    9:34     2:05:19
250   Kate Gethmann          F2529        21/48     2:06:15    9:34     2:05:20
251   Chris Kudron           M4549        15/23     2:05:45    9:35     2:05:22
252   Kate Livingston        F3539        22/53     2:06:33    9:37     2:05:49
253   Marty Rieken           M3539        31/45     2:06:14    9:37     2:05:56
254   Tara Nordquist         F3539        23/53     2:06:27    9:38     2:06:10
255   Stephanie Palser       F2529        22/48     2:06:27    9:38     2:06:11
256   John Hansen            M3034        28/42     2:06:54    9:38     2:06:11
257   Jim McCollum           M4549        16/23     2:06:55    9:39     2:06:21
258   John Taylor            M4549        17/23     2:06:57    9:39     2:06:22
259   Jon Schaben            M4044        26/41     2:07:02    9:40     2:06:31
260   Adam Baugh             M3034        29/42     2:07:17    9:40     2:06:38
261   Meghan Simon           F2529        23/48     2:07:35    9:41     2:06:43
262   Jackie Sheets                         0/0     2:07:55    9:42     2:06:52
263   Liz Bailey             F2529        24/48     2:07:27    9:42     2:06:55
264   Lee McColgan           M3034        30/42     2:07:27    9:42     2:06:55
265   Andy Tweedy            M4044        27/41     2:08:00    9:42     2:06:57
266   Jayne Applegate        F3034        26/55     2:08:25    9:45     2:07:36
267   Shannon Crist          F3539        24/53     2:08:07    9:45     2:07:37
268   Corey McGranaghan      M3034        31/42     2:08:44    9:46     2:07:44
269   Mary Angell            F3034        27/55     2:07:52    9:46     2:07:46
270   Jill Scott             F3539        25/53     2:08:45    9:47     2:08:07
271   Tim Harrison           M3539        32/45     2:08:37    9:48     2:08:14
272   Jodi Hedrick           F4044        10/41     2:09:09    9:48     2:08:22
273   Lisa Gronstal          F4549         6/34     2:08:53    9:49     2:08:30
274   Jill Spies             F3034        28/55     2:08:59    9:49     2:08:33
275   Heather Brincks        F3539        26/53     2:09:00    9:49     2:08:33
276   Amy Rallis             F4549         7/34     2:08:57    9:49     2:08:36
277   Cassie Luhrsen         F2024        14/28     2:09:20    9:52     2:09:09
278   Nan Luhrsen            F5054         3/13     2:09:22    9:52     2:09:10
279   Jeff Murray            M5054        22/33     2:10:03    9:52     2:09:12
280   Cliff McEvoy           M3034        32/42     2:09:59    9:52     2:09:13
281   Bryan Knaus            M3539        33/45     2:09:34    9:52     2:09:13
282   Jane Rhodes            F4044        11/41     2:10:08    9:52     2:09:14
283   Sarah Smith            F2024        15/28     2:09:47    9:53     2:09:17
284   Kayla Gofta            F2529        25/48     2:10:00    9:53     2:09:20
285   Frank Allen            M5054        23/33     2:10:01    9:53     2:09:21
286   Sara Allen             F2024        16/28     2:10:01    9:53     2:09:22
287   David Lucas            M4549        18/23     2:10:40    9:55     2:09:50
288   Randy Mazur            M3539        34/45     2:10:16    9:56     2:09:56
289   Aaron Burke            M2024          7/7     2:11:02    9:56     2:09:59
290   Robert Bruckner        M6599          2/5     2:10:50    9:56     2:10:04
291   Anna Lynch             F2024        17/28     2:10:50    9:56     2:10:04
292   Jordan Pirtle          F3034        29/55     2:10:50    9:56     2:10:06
293   Christina Smith-Murphy F2529        26/48     2:10:35    9:57     2:10:10
294   Darci Hoogeveen        F3539        27/53     2:10:58    9:57     2:10:10
295   Corey Wasenius         M3539        35/45     2:11:16    9:57     2:10:12
296   William Kincade        M3539        36/45     2:11:16    9:57     2:10:13
297   Robert Leejoice        M4044        28/41     2:11:26    9:58     2:10:21
298   Marylou Arkfeld        F6064          1/3     2:11:00    9:58     2:10:27
299   Christine Nyffeler     F3539        28/53     2:11:18    9:58     2:10:28
300   Tony Boex              M5054        24/33     2:11:11    9:59     2:10:40
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301   Jill Drustrup          F3539        29/53     2:11:09    9:59     2:10:41
302   Amy Cain               F3539        30/53     2:11:00    9:59     2:10:45
303   Casey Grabow           M2529        18/22     2:11:49   10:00     2:10:48
304   Jason Moore            M3034        33/42     2:10:56   10:00     2:10:48
305   Emma Hansen            F2024        18/28     2:11:21   10:00     2:10:49
306   Beth Lafave            F4044        12/41     2:11:11   10:00     2:10:56
307   Simon Lester Sr        M5054        25/33     2:11:21   10:01     2:11:02
308   Mark Ervin             M5054        26/33     2:11:21   10:01     2:11:02
309   Jeff Pulverenti        M5054        27/33     2:11:32   10:01     2:11:03
310   Jeff Chester           M5054        28/33     2:11:42   10:01     2:11:11
311   Sheri Thompson         F2024        19/28     2:12:02   10:03     2:11:34
312   Steven Michael         M4549        19/23     2:12:44   10:04     2:11:42
313   Stephanie Wallingford  F4549         8/34     2:11:51   10:04     2:11:45
314   Emily Meyer            F3034        30/55     2:12:20   10:05     2:11:55
315   Roey Sink              F0119          3/4     2:13:04   10:05     2:11:56
316   Kristi Medjo           F3034        31/55     2:12:20   10:05     2:11:56
317   Kris Atkins            F4044        13/41     2:12:23   10:05     2:11:56
318   Jean Fidone Schroer    F5054         4/13     2:12:07   10:05     2:12:00
319   Kara Allen             F0119          4/4     2:13:07   10:05     2:12:01
320   Caleigh Johnson        F3034        32/55     2:13:14   10:06     2:12:06
321   Deb Howe               F4044        14/41     2:13:14   10:06     2:12:08
322   Angi Guthrie           F4044        15/41     2:12:56   10:06     2:12:09
323   Dana Kruse             M5054        29/33     2:13:43   10:08     2:12:45
324   Melissa Pugh           F2529        27/48     2:13:32   10:09     2:12:51
325   Timothy Verville       M3034        34/42     2:13:42   10:09     2:12:54
326   Jessica Verville       F3034        33/55     2:13:42   10:09     2:12:54
327   Dorothy Dickens        F5559          1/3     2:13:43   10:10     2:13:08
328   Jennifer Zuelch        F3539        31/53     2:13:39   10:10     2:13:10
329   Matthew Leaf           M4044        29/41     2:13:46   10:11     2:13:13
330   Mandi Irlbeck          F3539        32/53     2:14:01   10:11     2:13:20
331   Joel Rivas             M4044        30/41     2:13:53   10:12     2:13:27
332   Mary Beth Holmes       F4549         9/34     2:14:23   10:12     2:13:30
333   Angela O'Connor        F3539        33/53     2:13:59   10:12     2:13:33
334   Janet Goetting         F3034        34/55     2:14:42   10:12     2:13:37
335   Tiffany Rohlfs         F4044        16/41     2:13:59   10:14     2:13:55
336   Matthew Pedersen       M4044        31/41     2:14:51   10:15     2:14:05
337   Susan Sisel            F4549        10/34     2:14:26   10:15     2:14:08
338   Shauna Heim            F2024        20/28     2:14:39   10:16     2:14:18
339   Barb Feldhacker        F4549        11/34     2:14:56   10:16     2:14:28
340   Scott Feldhacker       M4549        20/23     2:14:56   10:16     2:14:29
341   Jim Kubik              M6064          5/6     2:15:17   10:16     2:14:29
342   Amy Stading            F2529        28/48     2:14:52   10:18     2:14:46
343   Jessica Bittner        F3034        35/55     2:14:52   10:18     2:14:46
344   Jared Norwood          M2529        19/22     2:15:52   10:18     2:14:50
345   Lenny Boylan           M6599          3/5     2:15:55   10:21     2:15:24
346   Kitran Geise           F4044        17/41     2:15:35   10:21     2:15:28
347   Lynn Carter            F3539        34/53     2:16:22   10:21     2:15:34
348   Sarah Starmer          F2529        29/48     2:16:43   10:22     2:15:37
349   Stephanie Birch        F2024        21/28     2:16:44   10:22     2:15:40
350   Jennie Ollason         F2529        30/48     2:16:45   10:22     2:15:41
351   Krystal Grojean        F3034        36/55     2:15:57   10:22     2:15:45
352   Chris McDonald         M3034        35/42     2:16:03   10:23     2:15:54
353   Greg Clark             M4044        32/41     2:16:48   10:23     2:15:56
354   Marivel Winn           F2529        31/48     2:17:15   10:24     2:16:02
355   David Dickens          M6599          4/5     2:16:41   10:24     2:16:06
356   Karla Baltzell         F4044        18/41     2:17:25   10:25     2:16:20
357   Chuck Buckner          M5054        30/33     2:17:14   10:25     2:16:20
358   Jennifer Uphoff        F2529        32/48     2:17:04   10:26     2:16:34
359   Erin Christiansen      F2529        33/48     2:17:45   10:26     2:16:37
360   Marilyn Fife           F4549        12/34     2:17:39   10:27     2:16:42
361   Lisa Carlson           F2024        22/28     2:17:51   10:27     2:16:54
362   Jennifer Kock          F4549        13/34     2:17:54   10:28     2:16:55
363   Emer Murphy            F2529        34/48     2:17:26   10:28     2:16:58
364   Tiffaney Kuper         F3034        37/55     2:17:11   10:28     2:17:03
365   Linsey Carsey          F3034        38/55     2:17:12   10:28     2:17:04
366   Tim Glover             M6599          5/5     2:18:06   10:30     2:17:21
367   Mike Petersen          M4044        33/41     2:18:04   10:30     2:17:23
368   Kelly Kostszewa        F4549        14/34     2:17:38   10:31     2:17:34
369   Cindy Napier           F3539        35/53     2:18:40   10:31     2:17:35
370   Kendall Krueger        M3034        36/42     2:18:34   10:31     2:17:40
371   Malisa Radke           F4549        15/34     2:18:17   10:32     2:17:52
372   Meissa Head            F3034        39/55     2:18:34   10:34     2:18:14
373   Maria Sanchez          F4549        16/34     2:19:09   10:34     2:18:18
374   Laura Tworek           F3034        40/55     2:19:37   10:36     2:18:43
375   Kathleen Kilnoski      F5054         5/13     2:19:24   10:37     2:18:53
376   Terry Ryan             M5054        31/33     2:19:48   10:37     2:18:55
377   Jamie Bruess           F2024        23/28     2:19:39   10:37     2:18:58
378   Michelle Skomal        F3539        36/53     2:19:39   10:37     2:18:58
379   Doug Deden             M4044        34/41     2:19:59   10:38     2:19:10
380   Tresha Rodgers         F4044        19/41     2:20:09   10:38     2:19:12
381   Mary McGlade           F4549        17/34     2:19:29   10:38     2:19:15
382   Alexander Dighton      M3034        37/42     2:19:50   10:38     2:19:16
383   Darlene Parker         F4549        18/34     2:20:36   10:40     2:19:39
384   Dave Baker             M4044        35/41     2:20:13   10:40     2:19:44
385   Lindsey McGranaghan    F3034        41/55     2:21:00   10:42     2:20:00
386   Diana Wade             F3539        37/53     2:20:26   10:42     2:20:10
387   Barbra Hike            F4044        20/41     2:20:55   10:43     2:20:17
388   Gwendolyn Rucker       F5054         6/13     2:21:05   10:44     2:20:36
389   Katie Cords            F4044        21/41     2:21:15   10:45     2:20:39
390   Katie Burns            F2529        35/48     2:21:25   10:48     2:21:16
391   Sheri Toms             F5054         7/13     2:22:16   10:50     2:21:51
392   Heidi Lunn             F4044        22/41     2:22:16   10:50     2:21:51
393   Jocelyn Beal           F4044        23/41     2:23:00   10:50     2:21:54
394   Nicole Kordik          F3539        38/53     2:22:57   10:51     2:22:02
395   Nicole Barker          F3034        42/55     2:22:43   10:51     2:22:03
396   Kim McClung            F2024        24/28     2:22:33   10:53     2:22:27
397   Linda Xiong            F2024        25/28     2:22:33   10:53     2:22:28
398   Andrea Barstow         F2529        36/48     2:23:05   10:53     2:22:33
399   Serena Chester         F3539        39/53     2:22:57   10:53     2:22:34
400   Kimberly Kresl         F3539        40/53     2:23:19   10:54     2:22:35
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401   Scott Barker           M5054        32/33     2:24:13   10:56     2:23:09
402   Jake Meyer             M3034        38/42     2:23:38   10:56     2:23:12
403   Mae Ahrendsen          F4549        19/34     2:25:00   11:00     2:23:58
404   Katie Matejka          F4044        24/41     2:25:03   11:00     2:24:02
405   Corianna Kubasta       F2529        37/48     2:24:59   11:01     2:24:10
406   Amy Amua-Sekyi         F4044        25/41     2:25:00   11:01     2:24:10
407   Krista Stroup          F4549        20/34     2:25:00   11:01     2:24:10
408   Melissa Akers          F4044        26/41     2:25:03   11:02     2:24:23
409   Nick Bauer             M2529        20/22     2:25:33   11:04     2:24:55
410   Jeff Wymore            M5559         7/10     2:25:23   11:05     2:25:08
411   Jenny Dighton          F3034        43/55     2:26:30   11:09     2:25:55
412   Rex Gunkel             M6064          6/6     2:26:49   11:09     2:26:00
413   Amy Haney              F3539        41/53     2:26:46   11:09     2:26:03
414   Greg Kubert            M3539        37/45     2:27:13   11:11     2:26:20
415   Amy Koehler            F3539        42/53     2:26:30   11:11     2:26:24
416   Kris Roper             F4044        27/41     2:27:52   11:13     2:26:49
417   Mary Passmore          F5054         8/13     2:27:16   11:14     2:26:59
418   Ken Tiojanco           M4044        36/41     2:27:47   11:14     2:27:10
419   Allison Fehr           F2529        38/48     2:28:06   11:15     2:27:14
420   Christy Crnkovich      F4549        21/34     2:27:58   11:15     2:27:15
421   Nichole Crockett       F2024        26/28     2:28:38   11:17     2:27:42
422   Kevin Akers            M4044        37/41     2:28:38   11:18     2:27:58
423   Andy Drustrup          M3539        38/45     2:28:52   11:20     2:28:24
424   Nancy Michael          F4549        22/34     2:30:01   11:23     2:29:01
425   Sara McColloch         F3034        44/55     2:30:01   11:23     2:29:01
426   Nga Tran               F3539        43/53     2:29:21   11:23     2:29:07
427   Kimberly Groeper       F3034        45/55     2:30:09   11:26     2:29:45
428   Melissa Smith          F4044        28/41     2:30:10   11:26     2:29:46
429   Margaret Tharp         F4549        23/34     2:30:14   11:27     2:29:58
430   Valerie Vanderheiden   F3539        44/53     2:30:12   11:28     2:30:01
431   Thomas Wells           M3539        39/45     2:31:24   11:29     2:30:22
432   Krista Bostwick        F3034        46/55     2:31:26   11:29     2:30:26
433   Ashley Baker           F4044        29/41     2:31:26   11:30     2:30:27
434   Ronda Witter-Rutland   F4549        24/34     2:31:18   11:30     2:30:29
435   Kristine Lechner       F5054         9/13     2:31:18   11:30     2:30:30
436   Jennifer Epp           F3034        47/55     2:31:34   11:31     2:30:43
437   Dustin Weihs           M3034        39/42     2:30:53   11:31     2:30:43
438   Lora Lea Owen          F3539        45/53     2:31:44   11:33     2:31:08
439   Jamie Miller           F3539        46/53     2:32:19   11:33     2:31:12
440   Jennifer Bogacz        F3539        47/53     2:31:48   11:35     2:31:38
441   Krista Hinman          F2529        39/48     2:32:14   11:36     2:31:52
442   Anthony Christensen    M5559         8/10     2:32:48   11:37     2:32:06
443   Stacie Evans           F2529        40/48     2:33:04   11:38     2:32:13
444   Louise Flaugh          F3539        48/53     2:32:28   11:38     2:32:14
445   Wendy Smith            F3034        48/55     2:32:50   11:40     2:32:38
446   Klayton Kmett          M3539        40/45     2:33:03   11:40     2:32:46
447   Heather Grayson        F2529        41/48     2:33:26   11:40     2:32:50
448   Kendra Tucker          F3034        49/55     2:33:46   11:41     2:32:52
449   Breanna Caudle         F3034        50/55     2:32:59   11:41     2:32:54
450   William Rozman         M3034        40/42     2:34:11   11:41     2:33:04
451   Christine Schmid       F4549        25/34     2:34:08   11:43     2:33:23
452   Tyson Poskochil        M3539        41/45     2:34:53   11:45     2:33:53
453   Shawneen Gonzalez      F3034        51/55     2:34:53   11:45     2:33:53
454   Eric Gift              M3539        42/45     2:34:44   11:46     2:34:00
455   William Barstow        M4549        21/23     2:35:09   11:48     2:34:35
456   Beth Dawson            F4044        30/41     2:35:32   11:51     2:35:02
457   Catherine Jurjevich    F4044        31/41     2:35:32   11:51     2:35:02
458   Wendi Morrison         F4044        32/41     2:36:59   11:56     2:36:09
459   Kevin Miller           M4549        22/23     2:37:27   11:58     2:36:38
460   Laura Warren           F4044        33/41     2:37:57   11:59     2:36:51
461   Shelley Schmitz        F4044        34/41     2:37:57   11:59     2:36:51
462   David Young            M4044        38/41     2:38:12   12:04     2:38:04
463   Heather Osborn         F3034        52/55     2:38:58   12:05     2:38:17
464   Mollie Easter          F3034        53/55     2:40:44   12:12     2:39:40
465   Greg Nelson            M4044        39/41     2:40:23   12:15     2:40:16
466   Deanna Luty            F4549        26/34     2:40:50   12:17     2:40:43
467   Michael Jimerson       M5559         9/10     2:41:44   12:20     2:41:23
468   Sean Jimerson          M2529        21/22     2:41:45   12:20     2:41:23
469   Megan Geerts           F2529        42/48     2:42:14   12:21     2:41:40
470   Rachel Robbins         F2529        43/48     2:42:20   12:21     2:41:43
471   Katie Turner           F2024        27/28     2:42:20   12:21     2:41:43
472   Troy Bonneau           M3539        43/45     2:42:22   12:21     2:41:48
473   Deb Daubman            F4549        27/34     2:42:27   12:22     2:41:48
474   Darcy Heath            F3539        49/53     2:42:39   12:22     2:41:58
475   Benito Rodriquez       M5054        33/33     2:42:19   12:24     2:42:17
476   Julie Wymore           F5559          2/3     2:43:05   12:26     2:42:49
477   Karin Wartella         F3539        50/53     2:44:16   12:29     2:43:24
478   Diane Sweetman         F5054        10/13     2:44:45   12:31     2:43:51
479   Lea Sedehi             F2024        28/28     2:45:50   12:36     2:44:53
480   Amy Calhoun            F4044        35/41     2:46:35   12:39     2:45:35
481   Deidre Engel                          0/0     2:46:46   12:42     2:46:11
482   Deb Schoneman                         0/0     2:46:46   12:42     2:46:11
483   Melissa Riedinger                     0/0     2:46:46   12:42     2:46:11
484   Mary-Beth Roskens      F4044        36/41     2:47:15   12:42     2:46:17
485   Darla Havens           F4044        37/41     2:46:48   12:42     2:46:18
486   Jillian Bierce         F2529        44/48     2:46:47   12:43     2:46:26
487   Ian Thompson           M3539        44/45     2:47:42   12:43     2:46:36
488   Lori Johnson           F3539        51/53     2:46:53   12:44     2:46:43
489   Tracy Klein            F3539        52/53     2:46:53   12:44     2:46:44
490   Shawn Kenyon           M2529        22/22     2:47:44   12:45     2:46:59
491   Elizabeth Harding      F3034        54/55     2:47:39   12:45     2:47:01
492   Christine Miller       F4549        28/34     2:47:40   12:45     2:47:01
493   Darrell Jourdan        M5559        10/10     2:49:16   12:50     2:48:06
494   Jennifer Wartella      F4044        38/41     2:49:25   12:52     2:48:33
495   Beverly Leschber       F5559          3/3     2:49:22   12:54     2:48:54
496   Randy Lay              M4044        40/41     2:49:58   12:54     2:48:58
497   Elyzabeth Jacobs       F2529        45/48     2:51:12   13:00     2:50:18
498   Annette O'Brien        F4549        29/34     2:51:23   13:01     2:50:23
499   Chris Kilroy           M4044        41/41     2:53:48   13:14     2:53:18
500   Wendi Stenzel          F4044        39/41     2:54:15   13:16     2:53:39
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501   David Rachwalik        M3034        41/42     2:54:35   13:16     2:53:42
502   Lindsay Rosenthal      F2529        46/48     2:54:35   13:16     2:53:42
503   Greg Hartman           M3034        42/42     2:55:10   13:18     2:54:08
504   Brandy Mote            F3539        53/53     3:03:18   13:59     3:03:11
505   Sara Walker            F4044        40/41     3:03:18   14:00     3:03:15
506   Megan Pick             F2529        47/48     3:05:10   14:03     3:04:02
507   Richelle Sampson       F2529        48/48     3:05:18   14:04     3:04:11
508   Jacob Krautkraemer     M3539        45/45     3:05:19   14:04     3:04:11
509   Debra Hartman          F5054        11/13     3:05:26   14:05     3:04:25
510   Rachele Campbell       F4549        30/34     3:05:39   14:06     3:04:36
511   Eileen Rooney          F5054        12/13     3:07:12   14:12     3:06:01
512   Darla Pfeifer          F4549        31/34     3:06:54   14:14     3:06:16
513   Christina Anderson     F3034        55/55     3:07:00   14:15     3:06:37
514   Tiffany Homolka        F4549        32/34     3:12:39   14:37     3:11:25
515   Sandy Kellenberger     F5054        13/13     3:13:48   14:43     3:12:38
516   Gina Limmer            F4549        33/34     3:16:47   14:59     3:16:05
517   Ann Steiner            F6064          2/3     3:18:34   15:05     3:17:23
518   Tim Akins              M4549        23/23     3:19:24   15:10     3:18:39
519   Valerie Morris         F4044        41/41     3:20:25   15:16     3:19:56
520   Trina Watterson        F4549        34/34     3:21:37   15:20     3:20:52
521   Suzi Behrns            F6064          3/3     3:22:33   15:24     3:21:41
522   Judy Haney             F6599          1/1     3:50:01   17:31     3:49:17
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